e e e

This is to certify that the candidate named below sat for the Kenya Certificate of Secondary
Education examination in the subjects named below and qualified for the award of a

101
102
111
112
121
134
135
212
332
476

e e i — it ——— el 4__‘-‘ _‘_‘.‘a. === Seses SEeae S S _‘*h_ e ﬁ.__‘:__ﬂ

The Kenya Natlonal Exammatlons Council

Certificate of Secondary Education

THE CANDIDATE

KIMOLYA MUENI JULIANA

MWALA

ENGLISH
KISWAHILIL

HISTORY AND GOVERNMENT

GECERAPHY

MATHERATICS

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

CHRISTIAN RELIGIOUS EDUCATION
AGRICULTURE '

COMMERCE

SUBJECTS NAMED TEN

SECONDARY SCHOOL

REACHED THE GRADE SHOWN IN THE SUBJECTS NAMED

kFx

GRADF

D=(MINUS)
N=(MTNLIS)
v (PLATIN)
D=(MINUS)
E

D=(MINUS)
D (PLAIN)
D (PLAIN)
D=CMINUS)

ME AN GRADE D-(MINUS)

EXAMINATION OF NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 1991

/h/' @HH&&:

Secretary
Kenya National Examinations Council

e =S

= B 5”1 :Ef J

g g —
i e

g e e —— e e - g
T e e e iama s

310367131

e — g

e ST S — RSeS| SRS e e i i i i

g

-

I 4

]

L4

L4

Chairman ’ é

Kenya National Examinations Council \ i
KCSE 303992 e

o s T

Coph he Original
Ll aRRARARRNS :f.}l-:'l“ lllllllllllll e
ADVOCAT MMISSIONER FOR OATHS




