The Kenya National Examinations Council



This is to certify that the candidate named below sat for the Kenya Certificate of Secondary Education examination in the subjects named below and qualified for the award of a

Kenya Certificate of Secondary Education

THE CANDIDATE REACHED THE GRADE SHOWN IN THE SUBJECTS NAMED

KIMOLYA MUENI JULIANA

F 31036/131

MWALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

		GRADE
101	ENGLISH	D-(MINUS)
102	KISWAHILI	D-(MINUS)
111	HISTORY AND GOVERNMENT	0 (PLAIN)
112	GEOGRAPHY	D-(MINUS)
121	MATHEMATICS	E
134	PHYSICAL SCIENCE	D-(MINUS)
135	BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES	E
212	CHRISTIAN RELIGIOUS EDUCATION	D (PLAIN)
332	AGRICULTURE'	D (PLAIN)
426	COMMERCE	D-(MINUS)

SUBJECTS NAMED TEN

MEAN GRADE D-(MINUS)

EXAMINATION OF NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 1991

Secretary

Kenya National Examinations Council

The M. Mbitti

Chairman

Kenya National Examinations Council

KCSE 303992

(See overleaf)

Certify that this is a true Copy of the Original

HIRAM THIMBA ADVOCATE & COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS P. O. BOX 53097 - 00200, NAIROBI